## 40th Annual National Night Out October 3, 2023

October 3, 2023
Hays County Sheriff's Office
Official Block Party Registration Form

Official Block Party Registration Form
Block Party Coordinator(s):
Subdivision:
Mailing Address:
Phone:
Email Address:
Party Location Address (if different from above)
Street:
City: Phone:
Location Details:
Coordinating Agency: Hays County Sheriff's Office
1. Estimated number of people in attendance: Adults: Children:
2. Start Time: End Time:
3. Did your community participate in National Night Out 2019? YES NO
<b>NOTE:</b> WE will make every effort to attend as many parties as possible. Please be aware, unforeseen circumstances the night of the event may limit the number of personnel available to attend scheduled parties. The Sheriff will attempt to make as many parties as possible, but due to time limitations and the size of Hays County, he will not be able to attend every party.
Also, we encourage you to contact your local fire department/EMS directly to ensure their attendance if desired.
Application deadline for National Night Out 2023 is September 18, 2023.
Please Return ASAP to: Hays County Sheriff's Office Community Outreach Unit ATTN: NATIONAL NIGHT OUT 810 S, Stagecoach Trail San Marcos, Texas 78666 Phone: 512-393-7373 Fax: 512-393-7879 Or via email at: mark.andrews@co.hays.tx.us
Important Note: This form must be returned in order to: 1) Officially register with the Hays County Sheriff's Office 2) Be in the database for mailouts and updates  Office Use Only:
Date Received:
Duit 110001100.